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Turenover of Financial Services Sector by Economic Activity - Emirate of Dubai

Economic Activity

Other monetary intermediation

Other credit granting

Other financial service activities, except insurance and
pension funding activities,n.e.c.

Life insurance
Non-life insurance
Administration of financial markets

Security and commodity contracts brokerage

Other activities auxiliary to financial service activities

Risk and damage evaluation

Activities of insurance agents and brokers

Total

Source : Dubai Statistics Center -Financial Survey 2012 .
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Value in 000 AED

31,700,459

1,587,498

2,171,414

879,753

1,398,429

165,217

1,035,561

807,225

64,465

831,425

40,641,445
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